

Pachet Tonere Birou.

I.D.: 101264154

Data publicarii	06.08.24	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.942,02 RON - 1.942,02 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare REINCARCARE TONER CE505X Buc 1 84.87 84.87
CHIP HP P2035/2055 BUC 1 8.4 8.4 CHIP HP CB435A/436A/CE505A/255A/364A BUC 5 8.404
42.02 REINCARCARE TONER CE 285 Buc 2 50 100 CHIP HP CF283X/280X/325X BUC 2 8.405
16.81 REINCARCARE TONER CE 283 Buc 2 50 100 LAMELA DOCTOR HP LASERJET 1010 1160
1320 P2015 P2035 P2055 BUC 2 7.98 15.96 SKY CE505X/CF280X PATENT FREE BUC 1 168.07
168.07 REINCARCARE TONER CE 505X Buc 3 84.8733 254.62 ROLA MAGNETICA HP 1010 1015
1018 1020 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 ROLA INCARCARE SOFT CANON AX HP1010 1160 1200 BUC 1
12.61 12.61 CILINDRU SCC HP LASERJET P2035 P2055 BUC 1 37.82 37.82 UNITATE CILINDRU
DL-410 PANTUM P3010 BUC 1 352.94 352.94 CURATARE OPC DRUM buc 1 109.24 109.24 SKY
XEROX X-3330-B BUC 1 218.49 218.49 SKY CF283X/CRG737 BUC 2 100.84 201.68 SKY XEROX
X3330 DRUM BUC 1 205.88 205.88 Total: 1942.02
